SPORTING SHOOTERS ASSOCIATION OF AUSTRALIA Inc

Discipline: Big Game Rifle
Big Game Rifle National Championships Victoria 2024

Bore Guns Event

Number Competitor Name State

12 Bill Poynton Vic
16 Stephen Pearson WA
13 Graeme Wright Qld
18 Robert Christopher Vic
32 Rob McCallum Vic
24 Lance Eastwood Vic

9 lan Everson Vic
33 Keith Brimley Vic

36 Warren Jackman Vic

Possible Score =

100 Open Sights Only

Team

No Team
No Team
No Team
No Team
No Team
No Team
No Team
No Team
No Team

100 % Score

86.00
84.00
72.00
68.00
58.00
57.00
55.00
54.00
35.00

86.0%
84.0%
72.0%
68.0%
58.0%
57.0%
55.0%
54.0%
35.0%

Place

O©COoO~NOOADWN-



