SPORTING SHOOTERS ASSOCIATION OF AUSTRALIA Inc

Discipline: Big Game Rifle

Big Game Rifle National Championships Victoria 2024

Bore Guns Event Possible Score = 100 Open Sights Only

Number Competitor Name	State	Team	100 %	Score	Place
12 Bill Poynton	Vic	No Team	86.00	86.0%	1
16 Stephen Pearson	WA	No Team	84.00	84.0%	2
13 Graeme Wright	Qld	No Team	72.00	72.0%	3
18 Robert Christopher	Vic	No Team	68.00	68.0%	4
32 Rob McCallum	Vic	No Team	58.00	58.0%	5
24 Lance Eastwood	Vic	No Team	57.00	57.0%	6
9 Ian Everson	Vic	No Team	55.00	55.0%	7
33 Keith Brimley	Vic	No Team	54.00	54.0%	8
36 Warren Jackman	Vic	No Team	35.00	35.0%	9